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	Home
	Away
	Location
	Time
	Time

	Griffin HS
	Spalding HS
	Griffin HS
	11/06/14 Thu
	16:00:00

	Spalding HS
	Luella HS
	Spalding HS
	11/13/14 Thu
	16:00:00

	Newton HS
	Spalding HS
	Newton HS
	11/20/14 Thu
	16:00:00

	Spalding HS
	Stockbridge HS
	Spalding HS
	12/04/14 Thu
	16:00:00

	Eagles Landing HS
	Spalding HS
	Eagles Landing HS
	12/11/14 Thu
	16:00:00

	Spalding HS
	Fayette County HS
	Spalding HS
	01/08/15 Thu
	16:00:00

	Heritage HS
	Spalding HS
	Heritage HS
	01/15/15 Thu
	16:00:00

	Spalding HS
	Monroe Area HS
	Spalding HS
	01/22/15 Thu
	16:00:00

	Woodward Academy
	Spalding HS
	Woodward Academy
	01/29/15 Thu
	16:00:00

	Union Grove HS
	Spalding HS
	Union Grove HS
	02/05/15 Thu
	16:00:00

	Spalding HS
	East Coweta HS
	Spalding HS
	02/26/15 Thu
	16:00:00
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